
Richmond Community College 

Financial Aid Calendar for 2023-2024 Academic Year 

 

Fall Semester 2023 

August 7, 2023  Monday    Bookstore purchasing begins 

August 16, 2023  Wednesday       16-week, 1st 8 week sessions begin 

August 21, 2023 Monday    PRD 1st 8-week session (10% point of term) 

August 25, 2023 Friday         PRD 16-week session (10% point of term) 

August 30, 2023          Wednesday                    14-week session begins 

September 8, 2023 Friday    PRD 14-week session (10% point of term) 

September 8, 2023 Friday     1st 8-week refunds sent 

September 19, 2023 Tuesday    61% point of 1st 8-week session 

September 22, 2023 Friday     16 and 14 week session refunds sent 

October 11, 2023 Wednesday    Last day of 1st 8-week session 

October 16, 2023 Monday       2nd 8-week session begins 

October 19, 2023 Thursday    PRD 2nd 8-week session (10% point of term) 

October 24, 2023 Tuesday    61% point of 16-week session 

October 30, 2023 Monday    61% point of 14 week session 

November 3, 2023 Friday     2nd 8-week refund sent 

 November 17, 2023 Friday     61% point of 2nd 8-week session 

December 13, 2023 Wednesday    Last day of 16, 14, 2nd 8-week sessions 

 


